
Direction: Balaji Hills

44 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

113I/M bus Time Schedule
Balaji Hills Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:04

Monday 07:04

Tuesday 07:04

Wednesday 07:04

Thursday 07:04

Friday 07:04

Saturday 07:04

113I/M bus Info
Direction: Balaji Hills
Stops: 44
Trip Duration: 59 min
Line Summary:

The 113I/M bus line (Mehdipatnam - Balaji Hills) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Balaji Hills: 07:04(2) Mehdipatnam: 07:19
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 113I/M bus station near you and find out when is the next 113I/M bus arriving.

113I/M bus time schedule & line map

Mehdipatnam - Balaji Hills Get The App113I/M

Mehdipatnam Bus Station

Mehdipatnam Bus Station

Mehdipatnam Corner

Sarojini Devi Eye Hospital

N.M.D.C.

Masab Tank / Potti Sriramulu Nagar

Ac Guards

Ac Guards

Lakdikapul

Saifabad

Telephone Bhavan

Secretariat

Secretariat

Secretariat

Liberty

Himayath Nagar Bus Stop

Narayanaguda

Chikkadpally Bus Stop

Baghlingampally

Barkatpura

Barkatpura

https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/113I_M/61281675/5840641/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-61281675&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mehdipatnam%20-%20Balaji%20Hills
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DHyderabad&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-61281675&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=5997&af_sub7=5997&deep_link_sub1=5997&af_sub5=V1-Lines-1730800971&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D61281675%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D61281675%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_113I%2FM_Mehdipatnam%20-%20Balaji%20Hills_Hyderabad_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_113I%2FM_Mehdipatnam%20-%20Balaji%20Hills_Hyderabad_View


Direction: Mehdipatnam

40 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

113I/M bus Time Schedule
Mehdipatnam Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:19

Monday 07:19

Tuesday 07:19

Wednesday 07:19

Thursday 07:19

Friday 07:19

Saturday 07:19

Fever Hospital

Tilak Nagar Bus Stop

6 Number

Amberpet 6 Number

Sree Ramana Bus Stop

Irani Hotel Bus Stop

National Highway 163

Tv Studio Bus Stop

Ramanthapur Colony Bus Stop

Hps Bus Stop

Ramanthapur Church

Uppal X Roads

Uppal Sub Station

Uppal Gandhi Statue

Uppal Bus Station

Pochamma Temple

Peerjadiguda Kaman

Boduppal X Road

Buddha Nagar Colony

Hanuman Nagar

Boduppal Ambedkar Statue

Boduppal Srinivas Nagar

Balaji Hills

Balaji Hills

Boduppal Srinivas Nagar

Boduppal Ambedkar Statue

Hanuman Nagar

Buddha Nagar Colony

Boduppal X Road

https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/113I_M/61281675/5840641/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-61281675&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mehdipatnam%20-%20Balaji%20Hills
https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/113I_M/61281675/5840641/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-61281675&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mehdipatnam%20-%20Balaji%20Hills
https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/113I_M/61281675/5840643/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-61281675&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mehdipatnam%20-%20Balaji%20Hills


113I/M bus Info
Direction: Mehdipatnam
Stops: 40
Trip Duration: 58 min
Line Summary:

Peerjadiguda Kaman

Pochamma Temple

Uppal Bus Station

Uppal Gandhi Statue

Uppal Sub Station

Uppal Circle

Ramanthapur Church

Hps Bus Stop

Ramanthapur

Tv Studio

Polytechnic College

Irani Hotel Bus Stop

Amberpet

Amberpet 6 Number

Chey Number Bus Stop

Tilak Nagar Bus Stop

Fever Hospital

Barkatpura

Baghlingampally

Chikkadpally Bus Stop

Narayanaguda

Urdu Hall Bus Stop

Liberty

Secretariat

Secretariat

Telephone Bhavan

Saifabad

Ac Guards

Ac Guards

Masab Tank / Potti Sriramulu Nagar

N.M.D.C.

Sarojini Devi Eye Hospital

https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/113I_M/61281675/5840643/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-61281675&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mehdipatnam%20-%20Balaji%20Hills
https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/113I_M/61281675/5840643/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-61281675&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mehdipatnam%20-%20Balaji%20Hills


113I/M bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hyderabad.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Mehdipatnam Corner

Mehdipatnam Bus Station


